Releases - March 14, 2019

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Na Type of Release
Nathaniel Discharged - Minimum Expiration

301771
183639
289943
253591
248139
276643
212068
304482
219740
179445
257701
301457
226154
215445
248440
235850
298250
269545
287681
292591
187706

Arnold
Felton
Rudolph
Rose
George
Howard
Sullivan
Sansone
Burrows
Dupriest
Boyer
Pruitt
Ratliff
Keller
Russell
Matney
Prince
Stringer
Patrick
Soden
Stone

Joseph
Rodney
Charles
Burt
Anthony
Joshua
Thomas
Matthew
Kenneth
Chris
Thorin
Joseph
Steve
Jeremiah
Charles
James
Daniel
Robert
Shannon
Joseph
Dustin

\Y
Wayne

David
Edward

Scott
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Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
Fulton County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary

Jackson County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Bullitt County Jail
Jackson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Western KY Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Reformatory

Rowan County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Graves County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Pulaski County Jail
Grant County Jail
Grant County Jail
Webster County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



